RESULTATS, 23 MAI 2024

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Farideh Hank

Janine Zurkinden

Fabienne Pasquier
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Valérie Stockli Frangois Stockli
Jean-Jacques Dousse Eugene Pasquier
Adrian Dinu Gérald Jan
Roger Geismann Alain Droz
Isabelle Meyer Frangoise Aebischer
Jean-Marc Métrailler Olivier Simioni
Solange Wijkstrém Stéphane Jorg
Marie-Frangoise Waeber Danielle Cosandey
Heidi Fuhrer

Arlette D'Eternod

Denise Thalmann
Rachel de Raemy

Sylvia Pulver Sonia Martin

MP
153.0
144.0
142.0
128.0
127.0
124.0
111.0
111.0
110.0
104.0
104.0
102.0
100.0

%
63.75
60.00
59.17
53.33
52.92
51.67
46.25
46.25
45.83
43.33
43.33
42.50
41.67
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/23/pair/13
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